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Ostrovska stovka 2011 - 93km

Jméno
FabiSovsky Ladislav
Viktorin Vaclav
Prokes$ Petr
Hennlich Petr
Viktorin Tomas
Konopka Gustav
FiSer Radovan
Cechman JiFi
Kovar Vladimir
Dlouhy Petr
Stransky Michal
Smolik Martin
Cechman Ivo
Cechman JiFi
OmrailJan
Svejstil Jan
Schwarz Radek
Kunc Mira
Markovi¢ Milan
Janecky Jaroslav
Drahos Karel

Kosek Frantisek

muzi

www.fithessatlantis.cz

Tym

Team Bike Bfezova
Sweep Cycling
Sweep Cycling

SKP Sokolov
Sweep Cycling
Team Bike Bfezova
Cykloteam Ostrov
KCT A3

AK Sokolov

TJ Slavia K.Vary

TJ Slavia K.Vary
Cykloteam Ostrov
Cykloteam Ostrov
Team Cube

Cerny orel

Ostrov

Gay&Lesbiens

Cas
2:23:53
2:32:52
2:33:38
2:33:38
2:34:27
2:36:44
2:37:14
2:39:01
2:43:11
2:43:15
2:43:22
2:43:26
2:43:30
2:50:45
2:55:32
3:05:04
3:23:10
3:24:14
3:26:58
3:48:58
3:58:50
4:01:34

Ztrata

0:08:59
0:09:45
0:09:45
0:10:34
0:12:51
0:13:21
0:15:08
0:19:18
0:19:22
0:19:29
0:19:33
0:19:37
0:26:52
0:31:39
0:41:11
0:59:17
2:00:21
2:03:05
2:25:05
2:34:57
2:37:41

19. ¢ervna 2011

Pramér

35,86
33,75
33,59
33,59
33,41
32,92
32,82
32,45
31,62
31,61
31,59
31,57
31,56
30,22
29,40
27,88
25,40
25,27
24,93
22,54
21,61
21,36
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Cislo Roénik
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1986

Ostrovska stovka 2011 - 93km

Zeny
www.fithessatlantis.cz

Jméno Tym Cas

Hynkova Jana Gay&Lesbiens 3:48:59

Ztrata Pramér

22,53

19. ¢ervna 2011
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www.fithessatlantis.cz

Poradi Cislo Roénik Jméno Tym Cas Ztrata Pramér
1. 33 1958 Fabisovsky Ladislav CK Koruna Pralines 2:39:34 32,34
2. 7 1955 Novacek Jiri Cykloteam Ostrov 2:55:42  0:16:08 29,37

3. 24 1957 Fiser Lubos Kostelni Bfiza 3:12:51  0:33:17 26,76

19. ¢ervna 2011
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Cislo Roénik
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1958
1993
1973
1962
1964
1937
1974
1950
1963
1952
1957
1974

Ostrovska stovka 2011 - 43km

Jméno
Hanus Vitézslav
Lhotdk Lubos
Zdéarsky Marcel
Berka Pavel
Kliska Juraj
Svejstil Jan
Stépan JiFi
Jirdsek Jan
Sittauer Petr
Janecky Jaroslav
RUzicka Jiri

Sibral Petr

muzi

www.fithessatlantis.cz

Tym
Hnizdil Kadan
KCT A3
Stfedecnici
Pimus Sokolov
Chvojkovice Brod
TJ Slavia K.Vary
Stfedecnici

Cyklos-Servis A+)

Dlchodci

Cas
1:03:43
1:04:05
1:04:05
1:04:15
1:06:30
1:07:26
1:09:38
1:13:40
1:18:27
1:24:54
1:26:50
1:28:54

Ztrata

0:00:22
0:00:22
0:00:32
0:02:47
0:03:43
0:05:55
0:09:57
0:14:44
0:21:11
0:23:07
0:25:11

19. ¢ervna 2011

Pramér

33,90
33,71
33,71
33,62
32,48
32,03
31,02
29,32
27,53
25,44
24,88
24,30
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Ostrovska stovka 2011 - 43km

Zeny
www.fithessatlantis.cz

Jméno Tym Cas

Lelkova Radka TJ Slavia K.Vary 1:16:29

Ztrata Pramér

28,24

19. ¢ervna 2011



,/'gm'“’ Ostrovska stovka 2011 - 43km
// 7 juniorky

www.fithessatlantis.cz

Poradi Cislo Roénik Jméno Tym Cas Ztrata Pramér

1. 19 1997 HoSmanova Tereza Profi Sport Ghost Cheb 1:20:21 26,88

19. ¢ervna 2011
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Poradi Cislo Roénik Jméno Tym
1. 17 1997 Svatek Miroslav Profi Sport Ghost Cheb
2. 9 1997 Koci Vojtéch Cykloteam Ostrov
3. 5 1998 Cechman Martin Cykloteam Ostrov
4. 15 1996 Viktorin Tomas SKP Sokolov

Cas
1:02:35
1:03:17
1:04:05
1:32:23

Ztrata  Pramér

34,51
0:00:42 34,13
0:01:30 33,71
0:29:48 23,38

19. ¢ervna 2011



